
Argyll Package
Additional Guests

Crystal Package
Additional Guests

Small & Beautiful

Rosslea Package
Additional Guests

Thistle & Ross Package
Additional Guests

Winter Wonderland
Supplement for Hogmanay & NY
Additional Guests

Christmas Carol
Additional Guests

Twilight Package

£8,700.00
£80.00

£56.50pp

£7,452.00
£80.00

£10,600.00
£90.00

£5,950.00
£1000.00
£78.00

£7,500.00
£80.00

Rosslea Hall Hotel
Wedding Tariff

2020
£5,275
£62,50

2021
£5,430.00

£65.00

2022
£5,575.00

£71.00

£9,230.00
£85.00

£60.00pp

£7,900.00
£85.00

£11,230.00
£95.00

£6,320.00
£1000.00
£82.50

£7,820.00
£85.00

2023
£6,150.00

£73.00

£8,959.00
£82.50

£58.00 pp

£7,675.00
£82.50

£10,900.00
£92.00

£6,130.00 
£1000.00

£80.00

£7,750.00
£82.50

£9,520.00
£87.00

£62.00pp

£8,160.00
£87.00

£12,000.00
£98.00

£6,520.00
£1000.00
£85.00

£8,250.00
£87.00

Sun - Thurs £3,225.00
Fri - Sat £3,825.00

additional guest £29pp

Sun - Thurs £3,325.00
Fri - Sat £3,925.00

additional guest £30pp

Children will be charged as follows: up to 1yr FREE | From 1-14yrs old £25.00 on all packages
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