Rosslea Hall Hotel Wedding Tariff

Argyll Package Additional Guests	2020 £5,275 £62,50	2021 £5,430.00 £65.00	2022 £5,575.00 £71.00	2023 £6,150.00 £73.00
Crystal Package	£8,700.00	£8,959.00	£9,230.00	£9,520.00
Additional Guests	£80.00	£82.50	£85.00	£87.00
Small & Beautiful	£56.50pp	£58.00 pp	£60.00pp	£62.00pp
Rosslea Package	£7,452.00	£7,675.00	£7,900.00	£8,160.00
Additional Guests	£80.00	£82.50	£85.00	£87.00
Thistle & Ross Package	£10,600.00	£10,900.00	£11,230.00	£12,000.00
Additional Guests	£90.00	£92.00	£95.00	£98.00
Winter Wonderland	£5,950.00	£6,130.00	£6,320.00	£6,520.00
Supplement for Hogmanay & NY	£1000.00	£1000.00	£1000.00	£1000.00
Additional Guests	£78.00	£80.00	£82.50	£85.00
Christmas Carol	£7,500.00	£7,750.00	£7,820.00	£8,250.00
Additional Guests	£80.00	£82.50	£85.00	£87.00
Twilight Package			Sun - Thurs £3,225.00 Fri - Sat £3,825.00 additional guest £29pp	Sun - Thurs £3,325.00 Fri - Sat £3,925.00 additional guest £30pp